
ντουζ

κο
υζ

ίν
α

καθιστικό

κουζίνα

καθιστικό

υπνοδωμάτιο 1

υπνοδωμάτιο 2

υπνοδωμάτιο 1

ντουζ

ντουζ

ντουζ

υπνοδωμάτιο 1

υπνοδωμάτιο 2

υπνοδωμάτιο 3

καθιστικό

υπνοδωμάτιο 1

υπνοδωμάτιο 2

υπνοδωμάτιο 1

A401

A402

A403

A404

A405

ντουζ

κο
υζ

ίν
α

κο
υζ

ίν
α

καθιστικό

καθιστικό

A DB F H IGC E

5

4

3

2

1

21.90
5.20 1.40 1.80 2.40 2.70 2.40 2.30 3.70

18
.40

3.7
0

6.3
0

5.0
0

3.4
0

ΣΥΣΤΗΜΑ TEXNIKOY ΕΞΑΕΡΙΣΜΟΥ

+11.80

+11.75

+11.75

+11.75

+11.75

+11.75 +11.75

+11.75

καλ. βεράντα

καλ. βεράντα

καλ. βεράντα

καλ. βεράντα

καλ. βεράντα καλ. βεράντα

καλ.
βεράντα

ανελκυστήρας
ντουζ

B

B

κενό

χωρος τοποθέτησης
κομπρεσέρ κλιματιστικών
τύπου split unit

A

A

κο
υζ

ίν
α

WEST - 
sea view

Emmanuel  Abou Chabke
Line

Emmanuel  Abou Chabke
Line

Emmanuel  Abou Chabke
Line

Emmanuel  Abou Chabke
Line

Emmanuel  Abou Chabke
Line

Emmanuel  Abou Chabke
Line

Emmanuel  Abou Chabke
Line

Emmanuel  Abou Chabke
Line

Emmanuel  Abou Chabke
Line

Emmanuel  Abou Chabke
Line

Emmanuel  Abou Chabke
Line

Emmanuel  Abou Chabke
Line

Emmanuel  Abou Chabke
Line

Emmanuel  Abou Chabke
Line

Emmanuel  Abou Chabke
Line

Emmanuel  Abou Chabke
Line

Emmanuel  Abou Chabke
Line

Emmanuel  Abou Chabke
Line


	Sheets and Views
	Model




